Call Letters

WAEZ(FM)
WBES(AM)
WDDJ(FM)
WDXR(AM)
WEMM-FM
WEXX(FM)
WFHG-FM
WKYQ(FM)
WKYX(AM)
WKYX-FM
WLLE(FM)
WLNQ(FM)
WMEV-FM
WNGO(AM)
WNPC(AM)
WNVA(AM)
WOLD(FM)
WPAD(AM)
WQBE-FM
WQSN(FM)
WSEV(AM)
WSNQ(AM)
WUKZ(AM)
WVSR-FM
WVTS(AM)
WWTB(AM)
WXBQ-FM
WYNL(FM)
WYSN(AM)
WZVA(FM)
WZYK(FM)
WOLD-FM

Service

FM
AM
FM
AM
FM
FM
FM
FM
AM
FM
FM
FM
FM
AM
AM
AM
FM
AM
FM
FM
AM
AM
AM
FM
AM
AM
FM
FM
AM
FM
FM
FM

FCC ID Number

54601
6873
54719
40637
43860
18036
36982
6877
6874
40647
56556
73346
63711
71614
70636
54895
19477
54720
6875
54886
17058
19478
63710
2684
2682
6872
6876
2687
61277
30154
71613
19477



